Data Sheet Model VDL 56
Model VDL 56 | Vacuum drying chambers for flammable solvents
BINDER VDL series safety vacuum drying chambers ensure maximum safety when drying organic solvents. Explosion-protected unit with classication
according to ATEX directive 2014/34/EU: EX II 2/3/- G IIB T3 Gb/Gc/- X.
BENEFITS
• Fast, gentle drying
• Optimum heat transfer through large thermal conducting plates
• Safe working thanks to ATEX-compliant safety concept

device parameters
• Services - extensive services ensure correct device function
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [cu.-.] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz Standard VDL056-230V 9630-0010
1.9
100…120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz Standard VDL056UL-120V 9630-0014
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 16.03.2021
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
Page 1 / 5
Data Sheet Model VDL 56
TECHNICAL DATA
Description VDL056-230V1 VDL056UL-120V1
Article Number 9630-0010 9630-0014
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range +9 °C above ambient temperature to [°C] 110 110
Temperature variation at 100 °C [± K] 1.2 1.2